ALL CLEAN WASTE SERVICES LLC
NORTHFIELD TRANSFER STATION
WED & SAT 8:00 - 3:00

SMALL WHITE BAGS
REGULAR 30 GAL BAGS

LARGE / CONTRACTOR BAGS
MIXED RECYCLING

CONSTRUCTION / DEMOLITION DEBRIS

TWIN MATTRESS / BOX SPRING
FULL

QUEEN

KING

RECLINER / LOVESEAT
COUCHES / LARGE FURNITURE
OTHER ITEMS

CAR /TRUCK TIRES
LARGE TRUCK / TRACTOR TIRES

APPLIANCES W/ FREON
LARGE COMMERCIAL A/C UNITS

SCRAP METAL / WIRE / BATTERIES

NO TOXIC / HAZARDOUS WASTES

$3.00
$4.00

STARTING AT $6.00
EXTRA CHARGES APPLY FOR EXCESSIVE WEIGHT

$1.00 per bag/container up to 30 gal.
$2.00 per contractor bag/can

$25.00 /YD

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$25.00

$15.00

Starting at  $25.00
ESTIMATED BY WEIGHT

$5.00 EA
$25.00 EA

$20.00 EA
$100.00 EA

FREE



